DS1000Z series is a high-performance and economic digital oscilloscope
designed for the designing, debugging and educational requirements of the
mainstream digital oscilloscope market. Wherein, the mixed signal digital
oscilloscope aimed at the embedded design and test fields is equipped with
16 digital channels and allows users to measure analog and digital signals at
the same time.
Digital Oscilloscope
SeriesDS1000Z

(in non-operating conditions: 30 g, half sine, 11 ms duration, 3 vibrations along the main axis, a total of 18
vibrations)
 Ordering Information
Note[1]: Typical.
Note[2]: Maximum value. 50 ns, single-channel mode, dots display, auto memory depth.
Note[3]: Supporting legs and handle folded, knob height included.
Note[4]: Standard configuration.
Description Order Number
Models
DS1104Z Plus (100 MHz, 4 analog channels, 16 digital channels available after
upgrade) DS1104Z Plus
DS1104Z-S Plus (100 MHz, 4 analog channels, 2-channel 25 MHz signal source,
16 digital channels available after upgrade) DS1104Z-S Plus
DS1074Z Plus (70 MHz, 4 analog channels, 16 digital channels available after
upgrade) DS1074Z Plus
DS1074Z-S Plus (70 MHz, 4 analog channels, 2-channel 25 MHz signal source,
16 digital channels available after upgrade) DS1074Z-S Plus
DS1054Z (50 MHz, 4 analog channels) DS1054Z
Standard Accessories
Power Cord conforming to the standard of the country -
USB Cable CB-USBA-USBB-
FF-150
4 Passive Probes (150 MHz) PVP3150
Quick Guide (Hard Copy) -
MSO Upgrade Option Only available for DS1000Z Plus, including logic analyzer probe (RPL1116) and
model label
MSO1000Z Upgrade
Package
Optional Accessory Rack Mount Kit RM-DS1000Z